{BISPOL

SCENTED CANDLES
P15-81

DESCRIPTION:

Small scented candles filled with colored wax, packed 6 pieces in a box. The offer includes floral, fruit,
oriental and wood compositions. Possibility to adjust the intensity of the scent by lighting the appropriate

number of pieces.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Burning time:

Weight:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Mini display:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

A\ 88 B8 K

£

Sandalwood

~4 h

11 g

23.9 cm

1.5cm

6

12

48

21

6

6048 a'6

126
260x170x235 mm / 4,3 kg +10%
5906927015811
5906927018812
5906927927312

==

gl

10 cm

) &l [

Rt
2

x| ) (£ [

CERTIFICATES

RAL

UALITY MAR|

www.ral-c.com

Page 1 from 2

Date of PDF generation / printout: 2025-11-03



{BISPOL

Sandalwood
SCENTED CANDLES

Page 2 from 2 Date of PDF generation / printout: 2025-11-03



	SCENTED CANDLES
	P15-81
	DESCRIPTION:
	PARAMETERS:
	PICTOGRAMS
	CERTIFICATES


