SCENTED CANDLES

P15-81

DESCRIPTION:

Small scented candles filled with colored wax, packed 6 pieces in a box. The offer includes floral, fruit, oriental and wood compositions. Possibility to adjust the intensity of the scent by lighting the appropriate number of pieces.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:	Sandalwood
Burning time:	~4 h
Weight:	11 g
Diameter:	ø3.9 cm
Height:	1.5 cm
Packaging:	6
	12
Mini display:	
Collective packaging:	48
Number of packages on the layer:	21
Number of layers per pallet:	6
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	6048 a'6
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	126
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	260x170x235 mm / 4,3 kg ±10%
EAN:	5906927015811
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927018812
EAN per pallet:	5906927927312

PICTOGRAMS



CERTIFICATES



BISPOL

